PTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
Note: Check the chemical compatibility of the sensor’s wetted parts with the medium to be mea-
sured. For gaseous media, limit the process pressure to 363 Psig (25 bar) maximum.
Features
• �Ceramic sensing element with Viton seals
• �High over pressure ratings
• Pressure ranges from vacuum to 5000 psig
• 1/4 inch NPT male threaded process connection
• Output options: 4-20 mA or 0-10 VDC
• M12 quick disconnect electrical connection
• UL508 listed, CE marked
• CE marked
• 3-year warranty
ProSense PTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt(lb) Price
PTD25-10-VH Vacuum transmitter, 10 to 0 V output, -14.5 to 0 psig range vacuum, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-0015H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 15 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-0030H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-0100H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-0200H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 200 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-0500H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-1000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-3000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 3000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-10-5000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 5000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-VH Vacuum transmitter, 20 to 4 mA output, -14.5 to 0 psig range vacuum, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-0015H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 15 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-0030H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-0100H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-0200H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 200 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-0500H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-1000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-3000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 3000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
PTD25-20-5000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 5000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 $132.00
*wc = water column
The ProSense PTD25 pressure transmitter series is engineered to meet many
industrial, commercial, and OEM pressure measurement applications. The
ceramic sensing element with Viton seals provides high over pressure ratings and